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General information about company

Scrip code 539985

Name of the company TITAANIUM TEN ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Pre-listing

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 13-07-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date | 14-07-2016

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (a)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(D) shareholder equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a7 0
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) Class | Class |- |(A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) gL 6 4912468 4912468 | 73.01 4912468 4912468 | 73.01
romoter
Group
(B) Public 132 1816039 1816039 |26.99 1816039 1816039 | 26.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 138 6728507 6728507 6728507 6728507 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
; Shares
No. Of SI[l)arehold{ng , as Numberbof lodeed of
a % assuming Locked in shares | P /S48
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of As a As a -
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share ; ; dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XT)= % of %of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants VFI)I +(X) As a % | No. @) total [ No. | total
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.01 4912468 [ 100 4912468
Group
(B) Public 26.99 39 0 1816039
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4912507 | 73.01 6728507
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting.Rights held in
fu(l)iyo Partly | No. Of 1n0s. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- [ shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | N of Voting (XIV) N a.,
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . K _ Rights asa%
Shareholders (T) (1) hare equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, g of
areholders ;e‘i‘; S |shares |Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) Total
(Iv) held (VD) (V)+ As a % of Class Class Total Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 4912468 4912468 | 73.01 4912468 4912468 | 73.01
undivided Family
(SX;’(' lT)Otal 6 4912468 4912468 | 73.01 4912468 4912468 | 73.01
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 4912468 4912468 | 73.01 4912468 4912468 | 73.01
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 122 952039 952039 | 14.15 952039 952039 |14.15
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 632000 632000 |9.39 632000 632000 |[9.39
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzc?ftyl;er 2 232000 232000 |3.45 232000 232000 |3.45
(Ssu)b-Total ®) 132 1816039 1816039 | 26.99 1816039 1816039 | 26.99
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 132 1816039 1816039 |26.99 1816039 1816039 | 26.99
B@)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 138 6728507 6728507 | 100 6728507 6728507 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 138 6728507 6728507 6728507 6728507 | 100

file:/liZ:11_WORKMCA_P%20TO%20Z/TITANIUM%20TEN%20ENTERPRISE%20PVT.%20LTD_WEB%20CSIS_T-733_OLD_T-19/BSE%20UPLOAD/PRE...

5/16



SHAREHOLDING PATTERN.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in shares | Plcdged or
Sh : No. of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise Number of
U 211res1 . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered urﬂ erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding [ securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities - . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)HX) As a % N 1
X) f (ALBLC2 No. (a) tota 0. | tota
@ of ( ) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.01 4912468100 4912468
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 73.01 4912468 | 100 4912468
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.01 4912468 | 100 4912468
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 14.15 39 0 952039
(a(ii)) 9.39 0 0 632000
(e) 3.45 0 0 232000
(SS‘Bb'TOtal (B) 26.99 39 0 1816039
Total Public
Shareholding
26.99 39 0 1816039
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4912507 | 73.01 6728507
)T"t"‘l (ATBHC 4912507 | 73.01 6728507
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAPADIA
ROHITKUMAR
HASMUKHLAL

ROHITKUMAR
HASMUKHLAL
KAPADIA

ILABEN
ROHITKUMAR
KAPADIA

TEJUSKUMAR
ROHITBHAI
KAPADIA

SHHALU
TEJAAS
KAPADIA

TEJUSKUMAR
ROHITBHAI KAPADIA (
MINOR NAME: VIEHA
KAPADIA)*Refer Note

PAN (II)

AACHKI1901IN

ABGPK3819A

ABGPK3823N

ABGPK3824M

AFZPK4082J

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

265265

2228828

1919695

259675

177307

61698

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

265265

2228828

1919695

259675

177307

61698

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.94

33.13

28.53

2.64

0.92

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

265265

2228828

1919695

259675

177307

61698

Class eg:y

Total

265265

2228828

1919695

259675

177307

61698

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.94

33.13

28.53

3.86

2.64

0.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.94

33.13

28.53

3.86

2.64

0.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

265265

2228828

1919695

259675

177307

61698

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

7116
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

265265

2228828

1919695

259675

177307

61698

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4912468
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4912468
M)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4912468

Class eg:y

Total 4912468

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 73.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

73.01

No. (a) 4912468
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4912468

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

*Note:- The shares held by Vieha Kapadia (minor) forming part of Promoter Group are
dematerialized in the name of Tejus Kapadia (as guardian, on behalf of Vieha Kapadia)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PALOMI HEMIL SHAH

UTTAM BHARAT BAGRI

HETALKUMAR SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AULPK2569H

AAEPB6014D

AAFHS4345K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

104000

168000

200000

472000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

104000

168000

200000

472000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.55

2.5

2.97

7.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

104000

168000

200000

472000

Class eg:y

Total

104000

168000

200000

472000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.55

2.5

2.97

7.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.55

2.5

2.97

7.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category Market Maker Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED

ECAP EQUITIES LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCR3067Q

AABCE8997N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

96000

136000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV)+ (V)

96000

136000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

2.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

96000

136000

Class eg:y

Total

96000

136000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

2.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

2.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in 96000 136000 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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