General information about company						
Scrip code	539985					
Name of the company	TITAANIUM TEN ENTERPRISE LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Pre-listing					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	13-07-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	14-07-2016					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (a)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying behaviory Shares held (VII) sl	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
	(II)	, ,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4912468			4912468	73.01	4912468		4912468	73.01
(B)	Public	132	1816039			1816039	26.99	1816039		1816039	26.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	138	6728507			6728507		6728507	_	6728507	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
Category Category of	Category Shares Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.01	4912468	100			4912468
(B)	Public				26.99	39	0			1816039
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					4912507	73.01			6728507

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	held (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	4912468			4912468	73.01	4912468		4912468	73.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	4912468			4912468	73.01	4912468		4912468	73.01
(2)	Foreign		•						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	4912468			4912468	73.01	4912468		4912468	73.01
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sl	nareholder	l				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	122	952039			952039	14.15	952039		952039	14.15
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	632000			632000	9.39	632000		632000	9.39
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2	232000			232000	3.45	232000		232000	3.45
Sub-Total (B) (3)		132	1816039			1816039	26.99	1816039		1816039	26.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		132	1816039			1816039	26.99	1816039		1816039	26.99
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		138	6728507			6728507	100	6728507		6728507	100
Total (A+B+C)		138	6728507			6728507		6728507		6728507	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romoter :	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	d Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.01	4912468	100			4912468
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.01	4912468	100			4912468
(2)	Foreign			•	•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.01	4912468	100			4912468
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding j	pattern of the Public share	holder	•			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				14.15	39	0			952039
(a(ii))				9.39	0	0			632000
(e)				3.45	0	0			232000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.99	39	0			1816039
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.99	39	0			1816039
С	Table IV - Sta	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
Total (A+B+C2)			_	100	4912507	73.01			6728507
Total (A+B+C					4912507	73.01			6728507

		Individu	als/Hindu undi	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAPADIA ROHITKUMAR HASMUKHLAL	ROHITKUMAR HASMUKHLAL KAPADIA	ILABEN ROHITKUMAR KAPADIA	TEJUSKUMAR ROHITBHAI KAPADIA	SHHALU TEJAAS KAPADIA	TEJUSKUMAR ROHITBHAI KAPADIA (MINOR NAME: VIEHA KAPADIA)*Refer Note
PAN (II)	AACHK1901N	ABGPK3819A	ABGPK3823N	ABGPK3824M	AFZPK4082J	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	265265	2228828	1919695	259675	177307	61698
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	265265	2228828	1919695	259675	177307	61698
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.94	33.13	28.53	3.86	2.64	0.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	265265	2228828	1919695	259675	177307	61698
Class eg:y						
Total	265265	2228828	1919695	259675	177307	61698
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.94	33.13	28.53	3.86	2.64	0.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.94	33.13	28.53	3.86	2.64	0.92
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	265265	2228828	1919695	259675	177307	61698
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	265265	2228828	1919695	259675	177307	61698
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4912468
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4912468
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4912468
Class eg:y	
Total	4912468
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.01
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	4912468
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4912468
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	*Note:- The shares held by Vieha Kapadia (minor) forming part of Promoter Group are dematerialized in the name of Tejus Kapadia (as guardian, on behalf of Vieha Kapadia)

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sha	reholders holding nomina	l share capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PALOMI HEMIL SHAH	UTTAM BHARAT BAGRI	HETALKUMAR SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AULPK2569H	AAEPB6014D	AAFHS4345K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	104000	168000	200000	472000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	104000	168000	200000	472000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.55	2.5	2.97	7.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	104000	168000	200000	472000
Class eg:y				
Total	104000	168000	200000	472000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.55	2.5	2.97	7.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.55	2.5	2.97	7.01
Number of Locked	· ·	1		
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	104000	168000	200000	472000

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Market Maker	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED	ECAP EQUITIES LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AADCR3067Q	AABCE8997N	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	96000	136000	0			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	96000	136000	0			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	2.02	0			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	96000	136000	0			
Class eg:y						
Total	96000	136000	0			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	2.02	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	2.02	0			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0			

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	96000	136000	0		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					